HAWKES BAY CHAMPIONSHIP COLLINS SHIELD
20-Nov-16 ONE 10 SHOT SHOOT AT 1000 YARDS

Shooter

1st PETONE
Andre Doyle
Barry Scott
Vic McMurdo
Total

Wind Coach

Eben Fourie
Eben Fourie
Eben Fourie

2nd TRENTHAM Blue

Kevin Win
Tony Gore
Ross Mason
Total

Ross Mason
Kevin Win
Kevin Win

3rd TRENTHAM Red

Amy Hatcher
Rags Owens
John Whiteman
Total

4th PETONE
Jonno Phillipps
Helen Freiman
Jared McMurdo
Total

5th PETONE
Alex Dent

Will Laracy
John Whiteman
Total

Casey Goldsmith
Casey Goldsmith
Casey Goldsmith

Anita Benbrook
Anita Benbrook
Anita Benbrook

Fiona Beardslee
Fiona Beardslee
Fiona Beardslee
Assisted by

Michael Shearer

INDIVIDUAL TOP SCORES

Ross Mason
Vic McMurdo
Jonno Phillipps

Grade

A Grade
B Grade
C Grade

A Grade
C Grade
A Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

A Grade
A Grade
B Grade

41.02
46.02
47.03
134.07

41.02
44.01
49.03
134.06

42.01
43.01
46.02
131.04

47.01
44.02
39.02
130.05

43.04
46.02
39
128.06

49.03
47.03
47.01



