

**HAWKES BAY CHAMPIONSHIP COLLINS SHIELD
20-Nov-16 ONE 10 SHOT SHOOT AT 1000 YARDS**

Shooter	Wind Coach	Grade	
1st PETONE			
Andre Doyle	Eben Fourie	A Grade	41.02
Barry Scott	Eben Fourie	B Grade	46.02
Vic McMurdo	Eben Fourie	C Grade	47.03
Total			134.07

2nd TRENTHAM Blue			
Kevin Win	Ross Mason	A Grade	41.02
Tony Gore	Kevin Win	C Grade	44.01
Ross Mason	Kevin Win	A Grade	49.03
Total			134.06

3rd TRENTHAM Red			
Amy Hatcher	Casey Goldsmith	A Grade	42.01
Rags Owens	Casey Goldsmith	A Grade	43.01
John Whiteman	Casey Goldsmith	A Grade	46.02
Total			131.04

4th PETONE			
Jonno Phillipps	Anita Benbrook	A Grade	47.01
Helen Freiman	Anita Benbrook	A Grade	44.02
Jared McMurdo	Anita Benbrook	B Grade	39.02
Total			130.05

5th PETONE			
Alex Dent	Fiona Beardslee		43.04
Will Laracy	Fiona Beardslee		46.02
John Whiteman	Fiona Beardslee		39
Total	Assisted by Michael Shearer		128.06

INDIVIDUAL TOP SCORES

Ross Mason	49.03
Vic McMurdo	47.03
Jonno Phillipps	47.01